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RESULTS SUMMARY ICF EUROPEAN OLYMPIC QUALIFIER / ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP
KL1 Women 200m
Rank Final Lane NF Name(s) Time
7.52
1 A 5 - UKR Maryna MAZHULA 57.5
2
2 A 7 I I ITA Eleonora DE PAOLIS 5+80v7?
59.77
3 A 6 L CHI Katherinne WOLLERMANN +2.05
] . 59.88
4 A 4 GER Edina MUELLER o0
5 A 3 - RUS Alexandra DUPIK 5?23%
1:00.7
6 A Bl o Brianna HENNESSY 00.70
1:06.77
7 A 9 BRA Adriana GOMES DE AZEVEDO 03,26
— . 1:13.96
8 A 2 m HUN Erika PULAI +16.44
1:25.2
9 A 8 E USA Erica DAVIS +27'7g

PLA>TEX (dantiiat)
EMBERI EROFORRASOK

@cranmeank N A-HID WL MV & ;@"

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 16:34 - 15/05/2021
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KL2 Women 200m
Rank Final Lane NF
1 A 3 - GER
2 A 4 — HUN
_—
3 A 6 - UKR

4 A 7 B POL
5 A 5 I*I CAN

|
6 A 8 ESP
7 A 2 X SR
8 A 9 X SR

9 A 1 kl BIH

PLASTEX or

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.
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ICF EUROPEAN OLYMPIC QUALIFIER 7 ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP

Name(s)

Anja ADLER

Katalin VARGA

Nataliia LAHUTENKO

Kamila KUBAS

Andrea NELSON

Ines FELIPE VIDIGAL

Pascale Rachel BERCOVITCH

Talia EILAT

Milica IJACIC

SPOR

@smrame A A-HID TR MVM — 2D

2 CA/APS prowave

Time

54.49

55.57
+1.07

56.69
+2.20

59.67

+5.18

59.92

+5.43

1:01.41
+6.91

1:03.25

+8.75

1:03.69
+9.20

1:17.82

+23.32

10:22 - 15/05/2021



international

o y n
federation , HUNGARIAN Coe
t / * GANOE Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos
FEDERATION
\_/ ICF CANOE SPRINT AND
PPARACANOE WORLD CUP
RESULTS SUMMARY ICF EUROPEAN OLYMPIC QUALIFIER / ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE WORLD CUP
VL2 Men 200m
Rank Final Lane NF Name(s) Time
4.2
1 A 4 BRA Fernando RUFINO DE PAULO 54.28
.2
2 A 6 ﬂ POR Norberto MOURAO Sﬁ gg
— o 57.43
3 A 9 o 5P Higinio RIVERO +3.15
57.68
4 A 2 E USA Steven HAXTON +3.40
5 A 7 I*I CAN Mathieu ST-PIERRE 51'_1?
g 9.
6 A 8 §- BLR llya TAUPIANETS 5} 4_0/5
— 59.21
7 A 1 o HUN Robert SUBA +4.03
| 59.49
8 A 5 m HUN Tamas JUHASZ +5 21
9.
9 A 3 - Andrii KRYVCHUN 5+522

o JAATEX Nordwinds preste” CAZAPS erowove . €9

PLOSTEX (Gansiat
EMBERI EROFORRASOK
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Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd. 10:22 - 14/05/2021
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VL2 Women 200m

Rank  Final Lane NF

1 A 5 B Rus
2 A 4 BRA
3 A 6 Lo

4 A 2 I*I CAN

5 A 7 ® .-

A 3 L CHI

PLOSTEX onsbin
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Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.
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Name(s)

Mariia NIKIFOROVA

Debora Raiza RIBEIRO BENEVIDES

Katharina BAUERNSCHMIDT

Brianna HENNESSY

Saki KOMATSU

Katherinne WOLLERMANN

@emnmoms A A-HID TR MVM & D

APS  prowave .

Time
1:05.43
1:07.90

+2.47

1:08.05
+2.62

1:09.33
+3.90

1:13.54

+8.11

DSQ

10:25 - 14/05/2021
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